
Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR Printed:: 26/05/2023 12:13:54

PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR
    26o SULBRASILEIRO DE KART

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 17 ARTUR HOFF 48 0 0 24 24 0

2 14 ENZO NIENKOTTER 44 4 4 22 22 0

3 277 CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 38 10 6 18 20 0

4 111 HEITOR  FARIAS 38 10 0 20 18 0

5 15 LUCAS MOURA 32 16 6 16 16 0

6 118 NICOLLAS LORETTI 24 24 8 12 12 0

7 22 GUKI TONIOLO 24 24 0 14 10 0

8 12 FAUSTO FILHO 18 30 6 4 14 0

9 405 GABRIEL SANO 16 32 2 10 6 0

10 92 BRUNO SCHETINO 12 36 4 8 4 0

11 3 FIRAS FAHS 9 39 3 1 8 0

12 97 LUCAS PAIVA 7 41 2 6 1 0

13 112 JOÃO SHIMODA 4 44 3 2 2 0

14 117 LEONARDO CAVALCANTI 2 46 2 1 1 0

15 77 IGOR VACARI 2 46 0 1 1 0

16 264 LUCAS CORREA 2 46 0 1 1 0

17 69 VITTORIO TINELLI 2 46 0 1 1 0

18 99 FRANCISCO CAMILO 1 47 1 1 0

19 75 MARCELO TORTATO 1 47 0 1 0

20 80 PAULO WILLEMANN 0 48 1 0

Event Legend

#1 25/05/2023 26º CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DE KART #3 25/05/2023 26º CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DE KART

#2 25/05/2023 26º CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DE KART
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